
HSNC University, Mumbai  
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 

 

 

 

 
EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (S.Y.B.Com.) SEMESTER-III 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

Monday  13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SCO-309 Foundation Course – III 

Tuesday  14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SCO-305 Business Economics – III 

Wednesday  15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SCO-301 
Accountancy & Financial 
Management Paper – III 

Thursday  16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SCO-310 Business Law-I 

Friday  17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

UC-SCO-302 Cost Accounting    

UC-SCO-303 
 Business Management 
(Marketing Management) 

Saturday  18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SCO-304 
Commerce – III (Functions of 
Management)  

Monday 20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

UC-SCO-306 Advertising – I 

UC-SCO- 308 Computer Programming 

UC-SCO-307 
Travel and Tourism 
Management 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

UC22230803 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
        D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 
 

 
 

EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 
BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING & FINANCE (SYBAF) - III  

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Monday  13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SAF-304 
Foundation Course – Financial 

Market & Services 

Tuesday  14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SAF-301 Corporate Law I 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SAF-309 Financial Management I 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SAF-302 Financial Accounting III 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SAF-303 
Information Technology in 
Accounting I 

Saturday 18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SAF-306 Cost Accounting III 

Monday 20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SAF-307 Auditing – II 

Tuesday 21.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-FAF-308 Taxation – I (Direct Taxes I) 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

UC22230903 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
                  D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
      EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF BANKING & INSURANCE (SYBBI) SEMESTER –III 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SBI-303 
Foundation Course- III  
( Retail Banking) 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 
UC-SBI-307 

Entrepreneurship 
management 

UC-SBI-309 Organisational Behaviour 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SBI-306 Management Accounting 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SBI-302 Financial Markets 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SBI-304 
Information Technology in 
Banking and Insurance 

Saturday 18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SBI-301 
Business Ethics and 
Corporate Governance 

Monday 20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SBI-305 Mutual Fund Management 

Tuesday 21.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SBI-308 Direct Tax 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                       Mr. M. N. Justin 

                                          Director  

                            Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UC22231003 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 

 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - ATKT 

BACHELOR OF FINANCIAL MARKETS (SYBFM) SEMESTER –III 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE PAPER NAME 

Monday  13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SFM-303 
Foundation Course – III- 
Equity Markets 

Tuesday  14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SFM-307 Foreign Exchange Markets 

Wednesday  15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SFM-302 Management Accounting 

Thursday  16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SFM-301 Business Law 

Friday  17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SFM-304 
Information Technology in 
Financial Markets 

Saturday 18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SFM-306 Fundamental Analysis 

Monday  20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SFM-305 Mutual Fund Management 

Tuesday 21.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC- SFM- 308 Direct tax 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UC22231103 



   HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 

 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - ATKT 

            BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT OF STUDIES (SYBMS) SEMESTER –III 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SMS-314 
Foundation Course III 
(Environmental 
Management) 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SMS-315 
Business Planning and 
Entrepreneurship 
Management 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SMS-316 
Accounting for Managerial 
Decisions 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SMS-317 
Organizational Behaviour 
and Human Resource 
Management 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SMS-313 
Information Technology in 
Business Management 

Saturday 

 
18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

UC-SMS(F)-301 Equity and Debt Markets 

UC-SMS(M)-305 Marketing Management 

UC-SMS (H)-309 Training and Development 

Monday 

 
20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

UC-SMS(F)-302 Corporate Finance 

UC-SMS(M)-306 Consumer Behaviour 

UC- SMS(H)-310 Motivation & Leadership 

Tuesday 21.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

UC-SMS(F)-304 Cost Accounting 

UC-SMS(M)-307 
Product Innovations 
Management 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UC22231203 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D        D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 
018. 
 

 
 

 

 

 EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT  
S.Y.B.VOC (RETAIL MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER -III  

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

Monday  13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SRM-301 Service Marketing 

Tuesday  14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SRM 303 
Corporate Grooming and 
Communication skills 

Wednesday  15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SRM-302 Business Statistics 

Thursday  16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SRM- 304 Visual Merchandising 

Friday  17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SRM-305 Team Leader 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UV22231303 



           HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT  

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSES 

S.Y.B.Voc (SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT): SEMESTER III 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
                                             Mr. M. N. Justin 

                                  Director  

                       Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SSEM-101 Sports Public Relations 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SSEM-102 Digital Marketing 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SSEM-103 Media Planning & Buying  

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SSEM-104 
Photography and Video 
Production  

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SSEM-105 
Logistics & Supply Chain 
Management 

Saturday 18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SSEM-106 Business Planning 

Monday 20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SSEM-107 Data Management 

UV22231603 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
         D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT 

S.Y.B.VOC (TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – III 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Monday  13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-STH-301 Service Marketing 

Tuesday  14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-STH 303 
Corporate Grooming and 
Communication skills 

Wednesday  15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-STH-302 Business Statistics 

Thursday  16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-STH-304 
Travel Agency & Tour 
Business Operations 

Friday  17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-STH-305 
MICE (Meetings, Incentive, 
Conventions, Exhibitions) 
Management 

UV22231403 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT 

S.Y.B.VOC (WEALTH MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – III 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Monday  13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SWM-305 Equity Markets 

Tuesday  14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SWM-303 
Entrepreneurship 

Management 

Wednesday  15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SWM-301 Business Statistics 

Thursday  16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SWM-304 
Principles and Practices of 
Insurance 

Friday  17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UV-SWM-302 Macro-Economics 

UV22231503 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
             D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ATKT 

S.Y.B.VOC (WEB TECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER – III 

 
Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

         

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am S.Y B.VOC 301 EVS-II 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am S.Y B.VOC 302 Digital Marketing 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am S.Y B.VOC 303 
Web Programming using 
Python 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am S.Y B.VOC 304 Graphics & Web Design 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am S.Y B.VOC 305 
Web Programming using 
PHP-I 

UV22231703 

 



        HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 
  EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF ARTS: S.Y.B.A.  SEMESTER III  

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

 

Monday 13.03.2023 
09.00 am to 
11.00 am 

UC-SCO-306 Foundation Course – III 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 
09.00 am to 

11.00 am 

UH-SBK-301 
(APPLIED COMPONENT) Book - Keeping & 

Accountancy 

UH-SBC-301 Business Communication 

UH-SPOA-301 Psychology of Adjustment -II 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 
09.00 am to 

11.00 am 

UH-SAIC-301 Ancient Indian Culture – II India Through Ages 

UH-SEC-301 Economics – II Introductory Macroeconomics 

UH-SENG-301 English  – II Indian Literature in English 

Thursday 16.03.2023 
09.00 am to 
11.00 am 

UH-SCOM-301 Commerce – II Introduction to Finance 

UH-SHIS-301 History – II Landmarks in World History 

UH-SPSY-301 Psychology – II Social Psychology 

Friday 17.03.2023 
09.00 am to 

11.00 am 

UH-SHIN-301 Hindi  – II Medieval and Modern Hindi Poetry 

UH-SPO-301 
Politics – II Principles and Concepts of Political 

Theory 

UH-SSOC-301 Sociology – II Sociological Perspectives 

UH-SST-301 Statistics – II Descriptive Statistics II 

Saturday 18.03.2023 
09.00 am to 

11.00 am 

UH-SAIC-302 
Ancient Indian Culture – III Social 
Organisation and Economic Life in Ancient India 

UH-SEC-302 Economics – III Public Finance 

UH-SENG-302 English  – III American Literature 

Monday 20.03.2023 
09.00 am to 

11.00 am 

UH-SCOM-302 Commerce – III Introduction to Marketing  

UH-SHIS-302 History – III Ancient India Early Times-1000AD 

UH-SPSY-302 Psychology – III Developmental Psychology 

Tuesday 21.03.2023 
09.00 am to 

11.00 am 

UH-SHIN-302 Hindi  – III Functional Hindi 

UH-SPO-302 Politics – III Public Administration 

UH-SSOC-302 
Sociology – III New Sites and Locations of 

Popular Culture  

UH-SST-302 Statistics – III Statistical Methods-II 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UA22230503 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 
 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ATKT 
S.Y.B.A. (FTNMP) : SEMESTER - III  

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FFT-313 
Documentary Research & 

Production 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FFT-314 Introduction to TV & New Media 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FFT-315 Writing for Visual Media- I 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FFT-316 Visual Communication 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FFT-317 Media Theories 

Saturday 18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FFT-318 Basic of Sound 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UA22230703 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 

 
 

EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 
BACHELOR OF ARTS: S.Y.B.A. (MMC) SEMETSTER- III 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FMM-301 
Introduction to Culture 
Studies 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FMM-302 Introduction to Film Studies 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FMM-303 Introduction to Media Studies 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FMM-304 
Introduction to Public 
Relations 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FMM-305 
Theatre and Mass 
Communication 

Saturday 18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UH-FMM-306 
Introduction to Creative 
Writing 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

UA22230603 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 

 
 

 
             EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE: S.Y.B.Sc. SEMESTER- III  
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am UC-SCO-306 Foundation Course – II 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

US-SCH-301 Chemistry – I Physical, Inorganic, Organic 
Chemistry 

US-SEC-301 Economics – I Advanced Microeconomics 

US-SMA-301 Mathematics – I Calculus -III 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

US-LSC-301 Life Sciences – I Control and Coordination 

US-SMB-301 
Microbiology – I Biomolecules, Diagnostics and 
Taxonomy 

US-SPH-301 Physics – I Mathematical Physics -II 

US-SST-301 Statistics – I Probability Distributions 

US-SCS-303 Comp. Sci. I: Operating Systems 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

US-SCH-302 
Chemistry – II Physical, Inorganic, Organic 
Chemistry 

US-SEC-302 Economics – II Economics of Development 

US-SMA-302 Mathematics – II Linear Algebra-I 

Friday  17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

US-LSC-302 
Life Sciences – II Life Processes at the Tissue, Organ 
and Organism levels, A Biochemical Approach-I 

US-SMB-302 Microbiology – II Environmental Microbiology 

US-SPH-302 Physics – II Mechanics-II 

US-SST-302 Statistics – II Theory of Sampling 

US-SCS-305 
Comp. Sci. II: Physical Computing and IoT 
Programming 

Saturday  18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

US-SCH-303 Chemistry – III Analytical Chemistry 

US-SEC-303 Economics – III Indian Financial System 

US-SMA-303 
Mathematics – III Introduction to Python 

Programming 

Monday  20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 

US-LSC-303 
Life Sciences – III Population Approach: 
Population and Communities as Regulatory 

US-SMB-303 
Microbiology – III  Applied Microbiology and 
Instrumentation 

US-SPH-303 Physics – III Electronics I 

US-SST-303 Statistics – III Quality Management 

US-SCS-305 Comp. Sci. III: PHP with E-Commerce 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

UA22230503 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 
EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 

S.Y.B.Sc. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) -SEMESTER- III  
 

DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SIT-301 Web Programming 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SIT-302 Software Engineering 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SIT-303 
Database Management 
System 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SIT-304 Applied Mathematics 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SIT-305 Android Programming 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

US22230203 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 
S.Y.B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER- III 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SCS-301 Theory of Computation 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SCS-302 Core Java 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SCS-303 Operating Systems 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SCS-304 Software Engineering 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SCS-305 
Physical Computing and 
IoT Programming 

Saturday 18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SCS-307 
Android Developer 
Fundamentals 

Monday 20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SCS-306 PHP with E-Commerce 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

US22230303 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 
 

 
EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE ATKT 

S.Y.B.Sc. (BIOTECHNOLOGY) - SEMESTER- III  
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SBT-301 Molecular Biology 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SBT-302 Industrial biotechnology 

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SBT-303 Immunology 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SBT-304 Cell biology and cytogenetics 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SBT-305 Biophysics 

Saturday 18.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SBT-306 Applied Chemistry I 

Monday 20.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am US-SBT-307 Research Methodology 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                  Mr. M. N. Justin 

                            Director  

                Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

US22230403 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
             D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ATKT 
S.Y.B.Sc. (Data Science and Business Analytics) Semester – III 

 

DAY DATE TIME PAPER NAME 

Monday 13.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am Predictive Analytics using SPSS 

Tuesday 14.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am Data Frames & Algorithms  

Wednesday 15.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am Python Programming 

Thursday 16.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 
Object Oriented Programming  
in JAVA 

Friday 17.03.2023 09.00 am to 11.00 am 
Visualization Using Tableau  
& Maya 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                              Mr. M. N. Justin 

                                  Director  

                       Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

         

UV22231803 

 


